
LOT 8 BLOCK A OLD WIRE FARMS.

730-47, 901-2352, WD 1314-407, 1

ATHEY CLINTON LEE
389 SW HOMESTEAD CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-6S-16-03818-108

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

11/08/2023 TP 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

126,245
10,200
40,000

176,445
832

175,613
HX HB 13 175,613

0
176,445

0

179,102

1502/828 11/03/2023 WD Q I 01 244,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAGLEY PHILIP J

ATHEY CLINTON LEE

1449/2000 10/08/2021 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WERNER PAUL H

BAGLEY PHILIP J
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35126 M H 595 03/31/2017

2024HX Base Yr

389 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,052 127.6000 126.32 132,889 2017 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 949

BAS 949 100 949 113,884

FOP 104 35 36 4,321

FOP 192 35 67 8,040

1,245 1,052 126,245

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S31 E13 S11 E13 N42 $
FOP=[ORIG=-26,31] S8 E13 N8 W13 $
FOP=[ORIG=-26,39] W12 N16 E12 S16 $
.

BAS

26
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13

11

13

42
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13

8

13FOP

12

16

12

16

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


